Plans and Quotation Form

HR Green, Inc.
8710 Earhart Lane SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

Contact: Kelli Jo Ernst
319-841-4000

HRGreen (electronic copies are available upon request)
PLANHOLDER LIST
. SRF Sponsored Project -

Project Old Mans Creek Stream Restoration -

Name: Phase A HR Green Job No.: 191375.03

Letting

Date/Time: Thursday, November 7t at 12:00PM Plan Deposit: N/A

City Clerk, City Hall ips o
Location: 210 W. State Street, Williamsburg, IA 52361 Prequalification? YES / No

Contractor Email/Contact Phone/Fax Ema"'zztf,r —_
Tschiggfrie Excavating Company quotes@tschiggfrie.net 563-557-7450 10.18.2024
Riley Marvin / Office: 515.984.2651
Alpha Landscapes riley@alphalandscapesia.com Cell: 319.855.8121 10.18.2024
Triple B Construction Corp. _ Grace Jipp/ Office: 563.732.3478 10.18.2024
accounting@triplebconstruction.com
Tiedt Nursery Scott Tiedt / scott tiedt@gmail.com Og:ﬁ?g%?ﬁ%%%‘;? 10.18.2024
Holder Excavating LLC Tony Holder/ Office: 712.830.3350 10.18.2024
holderexcavatinglic@gmail.com
. Kyle Johnson / Office: 319.653.3334
Del.ong Construction Inc. kjohnson@delonginc.com Cell: 319.461.2530 10.18.2024
. : Adam Pfab/ Office: 319.377.3179
Rathje Construction, Co. apfab@rathjeconstruction.com Cell: 319.360.2006 10.21.2024
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. . Office: 763.295.0010
MNL Corp. Nicole Peter / nicole.peter@mnlcorp.com Cell: 763.607 3431 10.21.2024
Jasper Construction Services, Inc. Carly Rhoads / carly@jasperco.com Office:641.792.8650 10.23.2024
Legacy Corporation of IL Hannah Kessler / Office: 309-203-1094 10.23.2024
hkessler@legacycorp.net
, . . Brian Mumby / Office: 319.642.7926
Brian Miller Excavating mumby.bmedig@windstream.net Cell: 319.444.6709 10.23.2024
JNC Construction, LLC Jared Mains / Office: 641.344.4119 10.23.2024
’ jncconstructionlic@gmail.com ' T o
VEIT USA estimating@veitusa.com Cellphone: 763.370.1218 10.24.2024
Dirty 30 Trucking & Excavating dirty30iowa@gmail.com Cellphone: 515.669.5823 10.24.2024
Nolan’s Lawn Care Nolan Navara Office: 319.325.9190 10.25.2024
nolanslawn@gmail.com
Shift Companies j.holland@shiftgcc.com Office: 319.440.9676 10.28.2024
Laramie Ogden /
) S Office: 515.263.8900
J. Pettiecord, Inc. laramie@)jpettiecord.com 10.28.2024
Cell: 515.577.8121
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Andrew Haskenhoff / Office: 319.365.8669
Dave Schmitt Construction Co. Inc. andrew@daveschmittconstruction.com 11.04.2024
Cell: 563.422.8588
2 Construction. LLG Office: 563.872.3512 11.04.2024
onstruction, i i .04.
Jake / jake@s2constructionlic.com Cell: 563.599.5001
Upper lowa Erosion Control Mitch Holland / uiaerosion@gmail.com Office: 563.277.2930 11.05.2024
CGA - Clapsaddle-Garber Associates, David Freese / Office: 641-752-6701 11.06.2024
Inc. dfreese@cgaconsultants.com Cell: 515-215-0475 -VO.
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